DATE TIME FD
20-Sep 900 _#1
20-Sep 900 _#2
20-Sep 1030 #1
20-Sep 1030 #2
20-Sep 1200 #1
20-Sep 1200 #2
21-Sep 900 _#1
21-Sep 900 #2

21-Sep

1030 #1

2019 SPA WOMEN'S 60'S POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

TEAM NAME

MARYLAND ROADRUNNERS

SHO ME 60'S

LADIES CHOICE

SUNNY BEACHES

LADIES CHOICE

MARYLAND ROADRUNNERS

HAMEL LADIES

SHO ME 60'S

MARYLAND ROADRUNNERS

SCORE

14

13
13
17

19

14

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

TEAM NAME

SUNNY BEACHES

JOLICO SR'S

HAMEL LADIES

JOLICO SR'S

SHO ME 60'S

HAMEL LADIES

JOLICO SR'S

SUNNY BEACHES 60

LADIES CHOICE

20

15

18

15

18



2019 SPA WOMEN'S 60'S POOL PLAY RESULTS

RUNS RUNS RUN
TEAM NAME WON LOST ALLOWED SCORED DIFFRENTIAL
1. MARYLAND ROADRUNNERS 1 2 17,15,18 14,19,14
2. SUNNY BEACHES 2 1 14,20,5 17,13,15
3. SHO ME 60'S 3 18,17,15 3,5,5
4. JOLICO SENIORS 3 3,13,1 18,20,18
5. LADIES CHOICE 3 0,5,14 13,17,18
6. HAMEL LADIES 3 13,19,18 0,15,1

SEEDING GUIDELINES
1. WON LOSS RECORD
2.RUNS ALLOWED

3. RUNS DIFFERENTIAL
4. RUNS SCORED

5. FLIP OF A COIN



